Introduction:-
DIGISOL DG-WM835AX is a high-performance Indoor ceiling mount wireless access point designed to meet the latest Wi-Fi 6 (11ax) standards. It delivers a
combined 3000Mbps Wi-Fi speed over dual-band radios: 2.4GHz (600Mbps, 2×2) and 5GHz (2400Mbps, 2×2). Equipped with Gigabit WAN & LAN ports, it
ensures fast and stable wired connections alongside its advanced wireless capabilities.
Supporting MU-MIMO, Wave 2.0, and DL/UL-OFDMA, the DG-WM835AX allows multiple users to simultaneously upload or download data packets,
optimizing efficiency and reducing latency. The narrower subcarrier spacing and longer symbol time enhance network stability and data processing
performance, making it ideal for high-density environments such as university campuses, concert venues, and gymnasiums. Additionally, seamless roaming
ensures uninterrupted connectivity as users move between access points, providing a superior wireless experience in large-scale deployments.

to change without notice. The actual product appearance may differ from the one shown here.© 2025 DIGISOL
SYSTEMS LIMITED.  All rights reserved.
Ordering Information:-
Frequency Range 2.4-2.5GHz, 5.15-5.85GHz
Impedance  50 Ohms nominal
Gain 1.9dBi, 2.7dBi
Radiation Omni
Polarization Linear
ANTENNA SPECIFICATIONS
Supported on Controllers DG-WU2008 / DG-WU2004 / DG-WU2003 / DG-WU2001 / DG-WU3000
DG-WU2001DG-WU2003DG-WU2004DG-WU2008 DG-WU3000
@DIGISOLINDIA
1800-209-3444